
予選リーグ 第2回ダンロップチーム対抗
レディーステニス

№ 1 順位

3 - 6 6 - 0

ジャスト３５０ - 6 - 5 - 6 - 3 -
6 - 2 6 - 1

6 - 0

ＹＣＣ - 6 - 2 -
6 - 2

4 - 6

かすみ草 - 5 - 6 -
6 - 0

ピーチクパーチク -

チーム

代表

1

2

3

4

5

6

№ 2 順位

6 - 4 6 - 0
マドンナ - 6 - 0 - 5 - 6 -

6 - 2 6 - 5
6 - 3

ドリームヤングレディース - 4 - 6 -
2 - 6

グリーン・ローズ -

チーム名

代表者

1

2

3

4

5

6

A

C - -1 2 2 1

B -0 3

マドンナ ドリームヤングレディース グリーン・ローズ

村上博香 大林紀子 島村千加

天野いつ子 松本節江 伊藤幸枝

森本由紀 大林紀子 横田悦子

椿下博子 千葉智子 水田安子

山村紀美子 平岡和美 川上恵津子

窪田真弓 平井友子

下川典子 島村千加

1-2

3

1

2

13 0 2 1

1 2

村上博香

藤原雅代

井川三雅子 栄田美智子 平岡類子 菊地ゆき子

かすみ草 ピーチクパーチクジャスト３５０ ＹＣＣ

マドンナ ドリームヤングレディース グリーン・ローズ 勝敗

2

3

2 1

0

3

1

0

2

ピーチクパーチク 勝敗

A 2 1 3

ジャスト３５０ ＹＣＣ かすみ草

3

B -

C -

1 2

0

D - -0 3

宮崎妙子

山下友子 小笠原美紀 細川素子 角谷和子

井川三雅子 岡村奈美 森温子

村尾靖子 佐伯仁美 日野廣子 戸谷広子

小田八寿子 栄田美智子 丁野恵子 山下裕美

佐々木千恵美 井上紀子 新浜順子 中西文代

福田智津子 中山京子 平岡類子 菊地ゆき子



予選リーグ 第2回ダンロップチーム対抗
レディーステニス

№ 3 順位

2 - 6 2 - 6
よかおごじょ - 0 - 6 - 0 - 6 -

1 - 6 2 - 6
2 - 6

バイオレット - 0 - 6 -
1 - 6

一歩前！！ -

チーム名

代表者

1

2

3

4

5

6

よかおごじょ バイオレット 一歩前！！ 勝敗

C - -3 0

B -

A

よかおごじょ バイオレット 一歩前！！

有木みえ子 金光マユミ 中田邦子

有木みえ子 金光マユミ 井上美知子

嵯峨原百合子 本久正子 渡辺裕子

谷田洋子 岡部悦子 中田邦子

吉井加代子 松村絵里子 大西利恵子

和泉和代 竹内利恵子 鈴木真由美

亀田光子西森茂子 川添聖子

1

3

2

0 3 0 3

3 0 0 3

3 0


